Levisham Limping

Levisham Limping
N.Runner/NEHRA Summer Series 2016

Pos.
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

No.
542
544
605
716
640
354
509
825
503
1318
902
626
700
641
824
718
39
545
643
804
1328
301
275
376
644
715
377
380
726
213
823
212
739
110
546
201
250
312
378

101
914
207
543
913
642
740
904
109
379
1000
721

Name

Andrew Lake
Simon Rycroft
Stephen Pugh
Joe Blackett
Barry Wilkinson
Andrew Porritt
Russ Grayson
Stephan Tomaszewski
Dave Bannister
Rhona Haslam
Karl Edwards
Paul Nelson

Rob Williamson
Jim Bennett
Barry Edwards
Nicholas Cousins
Kim Cawvill

Danny Walls
Patrick Day
Julian Barwick
Cassie Holmes
Andy Smith

Sue Haslam
Michael Paige
Richard Johhson
Gavin Drummond
Philip Chapman
Asher Haynes
Michael Lowther
Lorraine Hiles
Peter Winter
Denise Tunstall
lan Farrel
Charlotte Wilton
Rob Lickley
Hilary Coventry
Janet Cordingley
Samuel Dredge
Thomas Staley
Lynn Humpleby
Petra Chapman Gibbs
Graham Robinson
Sharon Gayter
Steffan Saunders
lan Harmer
Philip Walton
Andy Butcher
Mick McGurk
Serena Partridge
Tristan Pottas
Ronnie Sherwood
William Gayter

Club

Esk Valley Fell Club
Pocklington Runners
Esk Valley Fell Club
Dark Peak FR
Borrowdale Fell Run
North York Moors
Pickering AC.
Thirsk & Sowerby
York Acorn
Scarborough AC
Hartlepool Burn Roa
Wetherby Runners
Loftus & Whitby
Individual#
Individual#
Pickering AC.
Pickering AC.
Scarborough AC
Bridlington Road Rui
North York Moors
York Knavesmire
York Knavesmire
Scarborough AC
York Knavesmire
Individual#
Individual#

York Knavesmire
Sorius Minerals AL
Thirsk & Sowerby
Thirsk & Sowerby
Pickering AC.
Durham Fell R
Pickering AC.
Thirsk & Sowerby
Thirsk & Sowerby
Thirsk & Sowerby
York Knavesmire
York Acorn
Individual#
Pickering AC.

York Knavesmire
Thirsk & Sowerby
North York Moors
Individual#

Esk Valley Fell Club
Individual#

Thirsk & Sowerby
New Marske H.
Pickering AC.
Individual#

New Marske H.
North York Moors
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N.Runner/NEHRA Summer Series 2016

02-Oct-16
Race 9

time cat/pos/pts/total

51.26
52.24
54.40
54.56
55.33
56.07
56.25
57.10
57.29
58.57
58.58
59.15
59.48
61.38
62.00
62.37
62.58
63.15
63.36
63.52
64.02
65.11
65.29
66.44
67.04
67.20
67.32
67.34
67.46
67.52
67.58
69.02
69.10
70.22
70.53
71.32
72.08
73.00
73.16
73.27
73.40
74.12
74.29
74.32
74.55
75.20
76.32
77.06
77.08
77.14
77.15
77.48

M40/1/50/50
M40/2/48/48
M45/1/50/250
M50/1/50/250
M45/2/48/48
MO/1/50/88
M40/3/46/222
M55/1/50/50

M40/4/45/225*

FO/1/50/50
M60/1/50/250
M45/3/46/96

M50/2/48/146*

M45/4/45/45
M55/2/48/48
M50/3/46/176
FO/2/48/48
M40/5/44/44
M45/5/44/44

M55/3/46/137*

FO/3/46/46*
MO/2/48/87
F60/1/50/250
MO/3/46/46
M45/6/43/43
M50/4/45/223
MO/4/45/45
MO/5/44/44
M50/5/44/82
F50/1/50/50
M55/4/45/45
F50/2/48/48
M50/6/43/43
F40/1/50/50
M40/6/43/43
F50/3/46/144
F55/1/50/150
MO/6/43/78
MO/7/42/42
FO/4/45/228*
F40/2/48/96
M60/2/48/48
F50/4/45/243
M40/7/42/42
M60/3/46/46
M45/7/42/42
M50/7/42/42
M60/4/45/90
F40/3/46/46
MO/8/41/41
M70/1/50/250
M50/8/41/115
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Levisham Limping

53 801
54 906
55 162
56 953
57 42
58 256
59 254
60 43
61 11
62 381
63 257
64 255
65 277
(End)

Teams:

male:

female:

lan Robinson
Martin White
Debbie Rycroft
David Parke
Fran Jeffery
Sue Slack

Liz Matthews
Kirsty Naylor
Laura Bennett
Andy Richardson
Catherine Lumb
Philly Hare
Hilary Turner

Club

=

Pickering AC. 'A’
Esk Valley Fell Club 'A’
Thirsk & Sowerby ‘A’

w N

Thirsk & Sowerby A’
York Knavesmire 'A'
Pickering AC. 'A’
Scarborough AC A’
Thirsk & Sowerby 'B'
Pickering AC. 'B'

O U, WNPE

* = Bonus points not included
# = Non-counter (team)

First Winter Series Race :

Esk Valley Fell Club
New Marske H.
Pocklington Runners
Scarborough AC
Thirsk & Sowerby
Pickering AC.

York Knavesmire
Individual#

York Acorn

Esk Valley Fell Club
Thirsk & Sowerby
Pickering AC.
Pickering AC.

Points

75
77
92

20
23
25
28
58
59

N.Runner/NEHRA Summer Series 2016

79.00
79.24
79.32
79.40
80.11
81.00
83.03
83.38
90.00
101.10
102.50
105.52
115.55

Positions

7,15,26,27
1,3,33,40
8,25,28,31

57,8
3,9,11
2,10,13
1,4,(23)
15,20,(23)
16,21,22

Saltergate Gallows 6th Nov 2016
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M55/5/44/224*
M60/5/44/90
F45/1/50/50
M65/1/50/50
FO/5/44/44
F55/2/48/48
F55/3/46/46
FO/6/43/43
FO/7/42/123
MO/9/40/40
F55/4/45/45
F55/5/44/44
F60/2/48/48

Team pts/total

15/15
14/89
13/24

15/53
14/14
13/13
12/12
11/11
10/10
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